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CRISTAN KELLEY

220 NW ZND AVENUE
A I PORTLAND. OR 97209
Rates Analyst NW Natura
Tel: 503.226.4211 ext. 3582 = 503.226.4211
Fax: 503.721.2516 www.nwnatural.com
Email: Cristan.Kelley@nwnatural.com

July 26, 2012

=3

David Danner, Secretary and Executive Director ,
Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission
1300 South Evergreen Park Drive, SW

Post Office Box 47250

Olympia, Washington 98504-7250

|1:8 WY 08 RIALY

Re:  MONTHLY GAS COST DEFERRED BALANCE

ACCUMULATIONS/AMORTIZATIONS

Dear Mr. Danner:

Per WAC 480-90-233(5), enclosed are copies of the company’s Deferred Rate
Making Accounts & JE 28 and JE 29 ledger entries for June 2012.

Please call or email me if you have any questions with respect to these materials.

Sincerely,
C%@Np"%
Cristan Kelley

CMK/kem

enclosure(s)



NW Natural

Rates & Regulatory Affairs
Deferred Accounts: Washington
June-12

WASHINGTON 186XXX ACCOUNTS
186234 DEF WA GREAT PROGRAM
186235 AMOR WA GREAT PROGRAM
186310 WA ENERGY EFFICIENCY
186312 WA - AUDIT RESIDENTI
186314 WA - LOW INCOME WEAT
186315 WA - WA - LIEE AMORT
186316 WA DSM AMORTIZATION

Subtotal 186xxx accounts

WASHINGTON 254XXX ACCOUNTS
254302 MARGIN SHARING - WA

WASHINGTON 191XXX ACCOUNTS
191420 WACOG - ACCR. WA
191421 AMORT OF WACOG - WA
191430 DEMAND - ACCR WA
191431 AMORT OF DEMAND WA
Subtotal 191xxx accounts

TOTAL WASHINGTON DEFERRED ACCOUNTS

May-12 Change Jun-12
340,729.54 90,867.03 431,596.57
65,240.37 (19,353.63) 45,886.74
54,174.43 1,134.38 55,308.81
1,304,482.45 3,532.97 1,308,015.42
90,558.16 245.26 90,803.42
(2,456.81) 0.00 (2,456.81)
68,005.38 (22,594.37) 45,411.01
1,920,733.52 53,831.64 1,974,565.16

(373,774.16)

(4,480,036.00)
(491,906.09)
(1,958,908.56)
(145,142.52)

(117,152.14)

3,797,353.84
(173,868.51)

392,500.91

46,352.91

(490,926.30)

(682,682.16)
(665,774.60)
(1,566,407.65)
(98,789.61)

(7,075,993.17)

4,062,339.15

(3,013,654.02)

(5,529,033.81)

3,999,018.65

(1,530,015.16)




Northwest Natural Gas Company SAP Journal Entry

Company Code | Document Type | Document Date _ Posting Date _ Currency _ Reference _ Header Text
) @ 8 ® ()] (16) (25)
5000 SA 6302012 6302012 usD JE 29 AMORTIZATION (Black) Do not change these cells
(MMDDYYYY) (MMDDYYYY) (Blue) Change these cells as needed
Line No. Account Cost Center | Internal Order % Mw_m., va Debit Amount | Credit Amount Detail Text Quantity Unit of Measure
6) (5) (12) 1) (10+2) (10+2) (50) (9+3) {3)

49 186232 H 2 - INT - Ind DSM Def 186232
50 411000 83010 419-06205 H - - INT - Ind DSM Def 186232

1 402000 81199 495-06374 S 118,651.76 - AMORT 186233 ind DSM

2 186233 H ~ 118,651.76 AMORT 186233 ind DSM

3 411000 83010 419-06205 H & 944,24 INTEREST 186233ind DSM

4 186233 S 944.24 s INTEREST 186233 Ind DSM
17 411000 83010 i 419-06205 H - - C/M INT 186237 PUC, Fee Ref
18 186237 H - S C/M INT 186237 PUC Fee Ref

5 402000 81199 495-06064 S 117,087.52 - AMORT 186271 Gomm Decoup

6 186271 H S 117,087.52 AMORT: 186271 Camm Decoup

7 411000 83010 419-06205 H - 807.10 INTEREST 186271 Comm Decoup

8 186271 S 807.10 - INTEREST 186271 Comm Decaoup -

9 402000 81199 495-06064 S 710,703:18 - AMORT 186277 Res Decoup
10 186277 H = 710,703.18 AMORT 186277 Hes Decoup
1" 411000 83010 419-06205 H - 4,627.55 INTEREST 186277 Hes Decoup
12 186277 S 4,627.65 S INTEREST 186277 Res Decoup o -
55 186279 H : 87.48 INTEREST 186279 EARNINGS TEST
56 411000 81199 419-06205 S 87.48 = INTEREST 186279 EARNINGS TEST
57 186279 S 8,657.41 E AMORT 186279 EARNINGS. TEST
58 402000 81199 495-06374 H - 8,657.41 AMORT 186279 EARNINGS TEST
17 402000 81199 495-06233 ) 5,001.34 - AMQORT 186286 CUB Fund =
18 186286 H - 5,001.34 AMORT 186286 CUB Fund
19 411000 83010 419-06205 H - 23,63 INTEREST186286 CUB Fund
20 186286 5] 23.63 - INTEREST 186286 CUB Fund
13 402000 81199 495-06233 S 1,602.51 = AMORT. 186288 NWIGU Intervener
14 186288 H - 1,602,51 AMORT 186288 NWIGU Intervener .-
15 411000 83010 419-06205 H - 10,57 INTEREST 186288 NWIGU Intervener
16 186288 8 10.57 < INTEREST 186288 NWIGU: Intervener
31 411000 83010 419-06205 H . 0.11 INTEREST 186307 OR AMR T
32 186307 S 0.11 - INTEREST 186307 OR' AMR
19 191401 s 854,142.24 T AMORT 191401 OR WACOG
20 541000 84020 805-02650 H - 854,142.24 AMORT 191401 OR WACOG

R:\Accounting\6. Journal Entries\JE29\JE 29 Amortization JUNE 2012 updated.xIsx



21
22
23
24
25
26
73
74

52
53
54
45
46
47
48
59
60
41
42
43

27
28
29
30
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

191401 H - 8,217.45 INTEREST 191401 OR WACOG
411000 83010 419-06205 S 8,217.45 - INTEREST 191401-OR WACOG
540700 84020 805-02650 S 14,802.50 d AMOHT 191411 OR Demand
191411 H - 14,802.50 AMORT 191411 OR-Demand
411000 83010 419-06205 H - 1,136:41 INTEREST 191411 OR'Demand
191411 S 1,136.41 - INTEREST 191411 OR Demand
186234 S 17,0444 - TNT 186234 WA GREAT Deferral
411000 82299 419-06210 H - 1,044.44 INT 186234 WA GREAT Deferral
186235 8 150.28 = INTEREST 186235 WA GREAT
411000 83010 419-06210 H . 160.28 INTEREST 186235 WA GREAT
186236 H e 19,503,91 AMORT 186235 WA GREAT
402000 82299 495-06517 S 19,503.91 - S AMORT 186235 WA GREAT
186310 S 148.06 - INT - WA ENERGY EFF 186310
411000 83010 418-06210 H - 148,06 INT - WA ENERGY EFF 186310
186312 S 3,532.97 - F_Z._. -WA EE R8C-186312
411000 83010 419-06210. H - 363297 INT - WA EE R&C 186312
186314 S 245.26 - INT -'186314 WA-LIEE Deferral
411000 83010 419-06210 H i 24526 - INT -'186314 WA-LIEE Deferral
186315 H - = INTEREST 186315 WA-LIEE
411000 83010 419-06210 H “ 7 INTEREST 186315 WA-LIEE
186315 H - - AMORT 186315 WA-LIEE
402000 82299 495-06516 H - - AMORT 186315 WA-LIEE
402000 822909 495-06080 S 22.747.75 " AMORT 186316 WA Amort EE
186316 H - 22,747.75 AMORT 186316 WA Amort EE
411000 83010 419-06210 H - 153.38 INTEREST 186316 WA Amort EE
186316 S 153.38 » INTEREST 186316 WA Amort EE
191421 ] 89,934.03 - AMORT 191421 WA WACOG
541000 84020 805-02655 H - 89,934.03 AMORT 191421 WA WACOG
411000 83010 419-06210 S 1,565.73 - INTEREST 191421 WA WACQG
191421 H - 1,665.78 INTEREST 191421 WA WACQOG
191431 S 46,682.79 < AMORT 191431 WA Demand
540700 84020 805-02655 H o 46,682.79 AMORT 191431 WA Demand
411000 83010 419-06210 S 329.88 = INT. 191431 WA Demand
191431 H - 329,88 INT 191431 WA Demand
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Total 10,613,726.57  10,613,726.57

Prepared by Reviewed by Posted by

Date Date Date

Signature is N/A it the poster is the sames as approver

Document No.
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Company:

State:
Description:
Account Number:

Debit (Credit)

Northwest Natural Gas Company

WA

Washington Low Income Bill Pay Assistance (GREAT)

186234

Program under Schedule ]

Month/Year Note Deferral Transfers Interest Rate Interest Activity Balance Notes
(@ (b) (© (d) O] M (9) Q)

Beginning Balance 0.00
Jan-11 81,793.20 3.250% 161.53 81,954.73 100,701.35
Feb-11 108,960.00 3.250% 420.28 109,380.28 210,081.63
Mar-11 144,069.60 3.250% 764.07 144,833.67 354,915.30
Apr-11 147,837.74 3.250% 1,161.43 148,999.17 503,914.47
May-11 0.00 3.250% 1,364.77 1,364.77 505,279.24
Jun-11 (6,466.51) 3.250% 1,359.71 (5,106.80) 500,172.44
Jul-11 (62,445.05) 3.250% 1,270.07 (61,174.98) 438,997.46
Aug-11 (3,546.89) 3.250% 1,184.15 (2,362.74) 436,634.72
Sep-11 (3,068.42) 3.250% 1,178.40 (1,890.02) 434,744.70
Oct-11 (4,489.18) 3.250% 1,171.35 (3,317.83) 431,426.87
Nov-11 old (1,849.43) 3.250% 1,165.94 (683.49) 430,743.38

Nov-11 new 0.00 (431,426.87) 3.250% (1,168.45) (432,595.32) (1,851.94) transfer to 186235 GREAT AMORT
Dec-11 7,280.92 3.250% (5.02) 7,275.90 5,423.96
Jan-12 51,443.65 3.250% 84.35 51,528.00 56,951.96
Feb-12 63,260.35 3.250% 239.91 63,500.26 120,452.22
Mar-12 89,280.91 3.250% 447.13 89,728.04 210,180.26
Apr-12 72,863.03 3.250% 667.91 73,530.94 283,711.20
May-12 56,173.89 3.250% 844.45 57,018.34 340,729.54
Jun-12 89,822.59 3.250% 1,044.44 90,867.03 431,596.57
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Company:
State:
Description:

Account Number:

Debit (Credit)

Northwest Natural Gas Company

Washington

Amort WA Great Program

186235

Program under Schedule J
Temp Increment under Schedule 230

Month/Year Note Amortization Transfers Interest Rate Interest Activity Balance Notes
(@) (b) (©) C)] (e) ) (9 (h)

Beginning Balance 0.00
Jan-11 (96,003.65) 3.25% 1,096.73 (94,906.92) 358,040.22
Feb-11 (76,052.36) 3.25% 866.70 (75,185.66) 282,854.56
Mar-11 (79,509.63) 3.25% 658.40 (78,851.23) 204,003.33
Apr-11 (59,005.65) 3.25% 472.61 (58,533.04) 145,470.29
May-11 (45,890.72) 3.25% 331.84 (45,558.88) 99,911.41
Jun-11 (28,446.28) 3.25% 232.07 (28,214.21) 71,697.20
Jul-11 (18,949.82) 3.25% 168.52 (18,781.30) 52,915.90
Aug-11 (15,668.59) 3.25% 122.10 (15,546.49) 37,369.41
Sep-11 (16,158.96) 3.25% 79.33 (16,079.63) 21,289.78
Oct-11 (21,525.40) 3.25% 28.51 (21,496.89) (207.11)
Nov-11 old (24,831.07) 3.25% (34.19) (24,865.26) (25,072.37)

Nov-11 new (16,076.45) 431,426.87 3.25% 1,146.68 416,497.10 391,424.73 transfer from 186234 GREAT Deferral
Dec-11 (66,133.84) 0.00 3.25% 970.55 (65,163.29) 326,261.44
Jan-12 (73,122.57) 3.25% 784.60 (72,337.97) 253,923.47
Feb-12 (61,110.01) 3.25% 604.96 (60,505.05) 193,418.42
Mar-12 (57,555.93) 3.25% 445.90 (57,110.03) 136,308.39
Apr-12 (44,561.48) 3.25% 308.82 (44,252.66) 92,055.73
May-12 (27,028.08) 3.25% 212.72 (26,815.36) 65,240.37
Jun-12 (19,503.91) 3.25% 150.28 (19,353.63) 45,886.74
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Company: Northwest Natural Gas Company

State: Washington

Description: Washington Energy Efficiency Programs - General Costs
Account Number: 186310

Other Info: Program under Schedule G

Debit (Credit)

Month/Year Note Deferral Transfers Interest Rate Interest Activity Balance Notes
(a) (b) (© (d) (e) Q) (9) (h)
Beginning Balance
20 Jan-11 2,205.00 3.25% 21.21 2,226.21 8,955.12
21 Feb-11 10,928.12 3.25% 39.05 10,967.17 19,922.29
22 Mar-11 19,429.00 3.25% 80.27 19,509.27 39,431.56
23 Apr-11 4,109.76 3.25% 112.36 4,222.12 43,653.68
24 May-11 1,397.28 3.25% 120.12 1,517.40 45,171.08
25 Jun-11 1,863.04 3.25% 124.86 1,987.90 47,158.98
26 Jul-11 1,863.04 3.25% 130.25 1,993.29 49,152.27
27 Aug-11 1,397.28 3.25% 135.01 1,532.29 50,684.56
28 Sep-11 698.64 3.25% 137.27 835.91 51,520.47
29 Oct-11 465.76 3.25% 140.17 605.93 52,126.40
30 Nov-11 old 1,863.04 3.25% 143.70 2,006.74 54,133.14
31 Nov-11 new 0.00 (6,728.91) 3.25% (18.22) (6,747.13) 47,386.01 transfer to 186316 Amort WA EE
32 Dec-11 931.52 3.25% 129.60 1,061.12 48,447.13
Intentionally Blank
33 Jan-12 922.56 3.25% 132.46 1,055.02 49,502.15
34 Feb-12 1,153.20 3.25% 135.63 1,288.83 50,790.98
35 Mar-12 739.74 3.25% 138.56 878.30 51,669.28
36 Apr-12 986.32 3.25% 141.27 1,127.59 52,796.87
37 May-12 1,232.90 3.25% 144,66 1,377.56 54,174.43
38 Jun-12 986.32 3.25% 148.06 1,134.38 55,308.81
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Company:

State:
Description:
Account Number:
Other Info:

Debit (Credit)

Northwest Natural Gas Company

Washington

Washington Energy Efficiency Programs - R&C Programs

186312

Program under Schedule G

Month/Year Note Deferral Transfers Interest Rate Interest Activity Balance Notes
(a) (b) (© (d) (e) ] (9) (h)
Beginning Balance
Jan-11 0.00 0.03 10.47 10.47 3,876.17
Feb-11 0.00 0.03 10.50 10.50 3,886.67
Mar-11 495,208.00 0.03 681.12 495,889.12 499,775.79
Apr-11 146,936.00 0.03 1,552.54 148,488.54 648,264.33
May-11 0.00 0.03 1,755.72 1,755.72 650,020.05
Jun-11 0.00 0.03 1,760.47 1,760.47 651,780.52
Jul-11 0.00 0.03 1,765.24 1,765.24 653,545.76
Aug-11 0.00 0.03 1,770.02 1,770.02 655,315.78
Sep-11 0.00 0.03 1,774.81 1,774.81 657,090.59
Oct-11 0.00 0.03 1,779.62 1,779.62 658,870.21
Nov-11 old 0.00 0.03 1,784.44 1,784.44 660,654.65
Nov-11 new 0.00 (3,865.70) 0.03 (10.47) (3,876.17) 656,778.48 transfer to 186316 Amort WA EE
Dec-11 0.00 0.03 1,778.78 1,778.78 658,557.26
Intentionally Blank
Jan-12 0.00 3.25% 1,783.59 1,783.59 660,340.85
Feb-12 630,957.00 3.25% 2,642.84 633,599.84  1,293,940.69
Mar-12 0.00 3.25% 3,504.42 3,504.42 1,297,445.11
Apr-12 0.00 3.25% 3,513.91 3,513.91 1,300,959.02
May-12 0.00 3.25% 3,523.43 3,523.43 1,304,482.45
Jun-12 0.00 3.25% 3,532.97 3,532.97 1,308,015.42
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Company:
State:
Description:

Account Number:

Debit (Credit)

Northwest Natural Gas Company
Washington

Washington Low Income Weatherization
186314

Program under Schedule I

Interest
Month/Year Note Accumulation Transfers Rate Interest Activity Balance Notes
C)) (b) (©) (d) (e2) (e1) " (9)

Beginning Balance 0.00
Jan-11 29,811.17 3.25% 40.37 29,851.54 29,851.54
Feb-11 1,241.10 3.25% 82.53 1,323.63 31,175.17
Mar-11 413.70 3.25% 84.99 498.69 31,673.86
Apr-11 553.44 3.25% 86.53 639.97 32,313.83
May-11 138.82 3.25% 87.70 226.52 32,540.35
Jun-11 138.82 3.25% 88.32 227.14 32,767.49
Jul-11 21,287.91 3.25% 117.57 21,405.48 54,172.97
Aug-11 208.23 3.25% 147.00 355.23 54,528.20
Sep-11 0.00 3.25% 147.68 147.68 54,675.88
Oct-11 16,431.45 3.25% 170.33 16,601.78 71,277.66
Nov-11 old 8,827.65 3.25% 205.00 9,032.65 80,310.31
Nov-11 new 0.00 3.25% 0.00 0.00 80,310.31
Dec-11 0.00 3.25% 217.51 217.51 80,527.82
Jan-12 0.00 3.25% 218.10 218.10 80,745.92
Feb-12 0.00 3.25% 218.69 218.69 80,964.61
Mar-12 0.00 3.25% 219.28 219.28 81,183.89
Apr-12 8,727.65 3.25% 231.69 8,959.34 90,143.23
May-12 170.56 3.25% 244.37 414.93 90,558.16
Jun-12 0.00 3.25% 245.26 245.26 90,803.42
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Company:

State:
Description:
Account Number

Debit (Credit)

Northwest Natural Gas Company

Washington

Washington Low Income Weatherization Amortization

186315

Program under Schedule I

Interest
Month/Year Note Accumulation Transfers Rate Interest Activity Balance Notes
(a) (b) (© (d) (e2) (e1) (" (@)
Beginning Balance

Jan-11 (10,677.23) 3.25% 122.81 (10,554.42) 40,129.88
Feb-11 (8,457.70) 3.25% 97.23 (8,360.47) 31,769.41
Mar-11 (8,841.53) 3.25% 74.07 (8,767.46) 23,001.95
Apr-11 (6,561.29) 3.25% 53.41 (6,507.88) 16,494.07
May-11 (5,102.21) 3.25% 37.76 (5,064.45) 11,429.62
Jun-11 (3,161.70) 3.25% 26.67 (3,135.03) 8,294.59
Jul-11 (2,105.81) 3.25% 19.61 (2,086.20) 6,208.39
Aug-11 (1,740.78) 3.25% 14.46 (1,726.32) 4,482.07
Sep-11 (1,795.46) 3.25% 9.71 (1,785.75) 2,696.32
Oct-11 (2,392.10) 3.25% 4.06 (2,388.04) 308.28
Nov-11 old (2,761.85) 3.25% (2.91) (2,764.76) (2,456.48)
Nov-11 new 0.00 3.25% 0.00 0.00 (2,456.48)
Dec-11 0.00 3.25% 0.00 0.00 (2,456.48)
Jan-12 0.00 3.25% 0.00 0.00 (2,456.81)
Feb-12 0.00 3.25% 0.00 0.00 (2,456.81)
Mar-12 0.00 3.25% 0.00 0.00 (2,456.81)
Apr-12 0.00 3.25% 0.00 0.00 (2,456.81)
May-12 0.00 3.25% 0.00 0.00 (2,456.81)
Jun-12 0.00 3.25% 0.00 0.00 (2,456.81)
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Company:

State:
Description:
Account Number

Debit  (Credit)

Northwest Natural Gas Company

Washington

Historically - Washington DSM Amortization; in 2010, use as Washington EE Amon

186316

Program under Schedule G
Temp Increment under Schedule 215

Month/Year Note Amortization Transfers Interest Rate Interest Activity Balance Notes
(a) (b) (© (d) (e) ) (9) (h)
Beginning Balance
Jan-11 (193,997.29) 3.25% 3,547.26 (190,450.03) 1,216,307.12
Feb-11 (153,492.58) 3.25% 3,086.31 (150,406.27) 1,065,900.85
Mar-11 (159,996.48) 3.25% 2,670.15 (157,326.33) 908,574.52
Apr-11 (117,984.34) 3.25% 2,300.95 (115,683.39) 792,891.13
May-11 (91,358.51) 3.25% 2,023.70 (89,334.81) 703,556.32
Jun-11 (56,048.64) 3.25% 1,829.57 (54,219.07) 649,337.25
Jul-11 (37,283.75) 3.25% 1,708.13 (35,575.62) 613,761.63
Aug-11 (30,394.64) 3.25% 1,621.11 (28,773.53) 584,988.10
Sep-11 (31,586.74) 3.25% 1,541.47 (30,045.27) 554,942.83
Oct-11 (42,391.76) 3.25% 1,445.56 (40,946.20) 513,996.63
Nov-11 old (50,646.14) 3.25% 1,323.49 (49,322.65) 464,673.98
Nov-11 new (18,581.71) 10,594.61 3.25% 3.53 (7,983.57) 456,690.41 Transfers from 186310 & 186312
Dec-11 (78,990.07) 3.25% 1,129.90 (77,860.17) 378,830.24
Jan-12 (87,387.42) 3.25% 907.66 (86,479.76) 292,350.48
Feb-12 (72,643.40) 3.25% 693.41 (71,949.99) 220,400.49
Mar-12 (68,556.16) 3.25% 504.08 (68,052.08) 152,348.41
Apr-12 (53,007.99) 3.25% 340.83 (52,667.16) 99,681.25
May-12 (31,902.64) 3.25% 226.77 (31,675.87) 68,005.38
Jun-12 (22,747.75) 3.25% 153.38 (22,594.37) 45,411.01
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Company: Northwest Natural Gas Company

State: Washington
Description: Washington Amortization of WACOG
Account Number: 191421

Temp Increment under Schedule 201

Debit (Credit)

Month/Year Note Amortization Transfers Interest Rate Interest Activity Balance Notes
(@) (b) © (d) (e) ® (@ (h)
Beginning Balance
20 Jan-11 446,885.18 3.25% (5,606.43) 441,278.75 (1,852,228.96)
21 Feb-11 357,784.16 3.25% (4,531.95) 353,252.21 (1,498,976.75)
22 Mar-11 378,695.88 3.25% (3,546.91) 375,148.97 (1,123,827.78)
23 Apr-11 288,040.30 3.25% (2,653.65) 285,386.65 (838,441.12)
24 May-11 228,495.10 3.25% (1,961.36) 226,533.74 (611,907.39)
25 Jun-11 145,227.70 3.25% (1,460.59) 143,767.11 (468,140.28)
26 Jul-11 97,521.15 3.25% (1,135.82) 96,385.33 (371,754.94)
27 Aug-11 83,149.17 3.25% (894.24) 82,254.93 (289,500.01)
28 Sep-11 84,846.81 3.25% (669.17) 84,177.64 (205,322.37)
29 Oct-11 111,936.23 3.25% (404.50) 111,531.73 (93,790.65)
30 Nov-11 old 113,666.17 3.25% (100.09) 113,566.08 19,775.43
31 Nov-11 new 76,583.36  (2,015,201.00) 3.25% (5,354.13) (1,943,971.77) (1,924,196.34) transfer in from 191420 WA WACOG Deferral
32 Dec-11 289,729.54 3.25% (4,819.02) 284,910.52 (1,639,285.82)
Intentionally Blank
33 Jan-12 318,854.17 3.25% (4,007.95) 314,846.22 (1,324,439.60)
34 Feb-12 269,133.84 3.25% (3,222.57) 265,911.27 (1,058,528.33)
35 Mar-12 253,747.68 3.25% (2,523.23) 251,224.45 (807,303.88)
36 Apr-12 196,728.54 3.25% (1,920.04)  194,808.50  (612,495.38)
37 May-12 122,082.81 3.25% (1,493.52) 120,589.29 (491,906.09)
38 Jun-12 3,883,843.04 (4,056,264.84) 3.25% (1,565.73)  (173,987.53)  (665,893.63) transfer in from 191420 WA WACOG Deferral
Amount added to June Amortization for transfer 3,793,909.00
Amount transferred per JE 29-1 3,794,028.03
Difference - correct with August Entry 119.03
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Company:

State:
Description:
Account Number:

Debit (Credit)

Northwest Natural Gas Company

Washington

Washington Amortization of Demand

191431

Program under Schedule P
Temp Increment under Schedule 203

Month/Year Note Amortization Transfers Interest Rate Interest Activity Balance Notes
(a) (b) © C)) (e) " (9) (h)
Beginning Balance
Jan-11 250,648.39 3.25% 993.14 251,641.53 493,013.85
Feb-11 199,873.38 3.25% 1,605.91 201,479.29 694,493.14
Mar-11 209,576.70 3.25% 2,164.72 211,741.42 906,234.56
Apr-11 157,190.43 3.25% 2,667.25 159,857.68  1,066,092.25
May-11 123,390.00 3.25% 3,054.42 126,444.42  1,192,536.67
Jun-11 77,454.81 3.25% 3,334.67 80,789.48  1,273,326.15
Jul-11 52,163.06 3.25% 3,519.23 55,682.29  1,329,008.44
Aug-11 43,969.43 3.25% 3,658.94 47,628.37 1,376,636.81
Sep-11 45,031.34 3.25% 3,789.37 48,820.71  1,425,457.52
Oct-11 Correction (1,651,602.41)
Oct-11 59,963.66 3.25% (531.27) 59,432.39 (166,712.50)
Nov-11 old 64,053.52 3.25% (364.77) 63,688.75 (103,023.75)
Nov-11 new 39,486.33 374,550.56 3.25% 1,067.88 415,104.77 312,081.02 transfer in from 191430 WA Demand Deferral
Dec-11 154,108.36 3.25% 1,053.91 155,162.27 467,243.29
Jan-12 169,800.07  (1,222,077.57) 3.25% (1,814.41) (1,054,091.91) (586,848.62) transfer in from 186302, Margin Sharing - WA
Feb-12 142,864.42 3.25% (1,395.92) 141,468.50 (445,380.12)
Mar-12 134,423.62 3.25% (1,024.21) 133,399.41 (311,980.71)
Apr-12 103,954.39 3.25% (704.18) 103,250.21 (208,730.50)
May-12 64,066.54 3.25% (478.56) 63,587.98 (145,142.52)
Jun-12 46,682.79 3.25% (329.88) 46,352.91 (98,789.60)
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Interstate Storage and WACOG Refunds
For the month ended 6/30/12

CIS Query
Rate
GL Date |{Fee Type {Schedule |Totai Count
201206 SCR10___ 03C {4.03) 3 OR 2.853%
201206 SCR11_ 03C 4.18} 3 WA 4.372%
201206 SCR12 137.26 7
201206 SCR12  01C (1.987.54) 136 w/ rey sens wlo rev sens
201206 SCR12 01R (8,276.41) 3,166
201206 SCR12 G2R {4.780,762.75) 489,831 OR WACOG Credit (32,904,889.27) (31,968,112.78) @
201206 SCR12 03C (2,133.574.55) 47917 WA WACOG Credit (3.967,486.54)  (3,794,028.03) @
201206 SCR12 034 {59,431.48) 271
201206 SCR12 03R {64,760.22} 1476 Storage Credit (8,662.39365) (8,415.235.56}
201206 SCR12 18R {126.48) 51
201206 SCR12 31CSF {660,802.75} 1,124 (45.534,769.46)
2012056 SCR12 _ 31CSl {10.883.12) 11 -
201208 SCR12 3USF {194,088 .45} 214
201206 SCR12 3118l (2,529.45) 9 :
201206 SCR12 32CSF {134,003.30 54
701206 SCR12___ 32CSI (191,068.13§ 51 O dR 141401
261206 SCR12__ 32ISF {137,629.96) 49 ’
201206 SCR12__-32151 (262.585.11) 59 . 5Al0U0 g40z20
201206 WOR12 _ G2R 1.042.93 7 Total Residential <05 -0%.5
2012056 WOR12 010 (6,173.20 145 Commercial Sales
201206 WOR12 _ 01R {34,517.75) 3,213 Tolal Residential -
201206 WOR12__ 102R | (18,395819.48) 501,174 Total Residential
2012086 WOR12  03C {7.611,630.17) 48,961 Commercial Sales
201206 WOR12 031 {190,153.58) 263 Industrial - Firm Sales @ D {412
201206 WOR12 D3R {198,465.89) 1,502 Commercial Sales
201206 WOR12 18R (453.60} 48 Total Residential - &4 |00 guv20
201206 WOR12  31CSF {2.714,130.68} 1,117 Commercial Sales W‘oms
201206 WOR12  31CSl! {68,803.86) 11 Interruptible Sales
201206 WOR1Z _ 34ISF {588,830.33) 198 tndustrial - Firm Sales
201206 WOR12 315! {12,125.08) 9 Interruptible Sales
201206 WOR12  32CSF {562.713.62) 55 Commercial Sales
201206 WOR12 _ 32CS! (941,772.47) 48 Interruptible Sales
201206 WOR12  32I1SF (462,577.91) 45 Industrial - Firm Sales
201206 WOR12  32i81 {1.115,764.48) 67 interruptible Sales
201206 WWAI12 _iR02 i _(103.94) 1 Total Residential
201208 WWA12  C01 {2.950.05) 20 Commercial Sales
201206 WWAI12 (03 (866.375.74) 4,842 Commercial Sales
201206 WWA12 C418F {193,039.26) 78 Commercial Sales
201206 WWAI12  C42SF {54,994.93) 8 Commercial Sales
201208 WWA12 (4281 {45.312.29) 2 Interruptible Sates
2012068 WWA12 103 {29.569.11) 16 industrial - Firm Sales
201206 WWA12  141SF {18,635.05) 8 Industrial - Firm Sates
2012086 WWA12  1425F {75,033.48) 9 industrial - Firm Sales
201206 WWAI12  1425) {73,309.80} 7 Interruplible Sales
201206 WWA1LZ  RO1 {6,214.74) 519 Tolal Residential
201206 WWA1Z2  RO2 (2,502 858.24) 58,881 Total Residential
201208 WWA12  RO3 {1.762.97) 44 Commercial Sales
201206 WWA12  RZ7 {1,326.94) 91 Tolal Residential
Total (45,534,769.46)



